

**KRATOS ENERGY & INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED**

Regd. Office: 317, Maker Chambers V, 221, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400021  
Tel. No.: 022-22832503 Email: [info@kratosenergy.in](mailto:info@kratosenergy.in) CIN: L40102MH1979PLC021614

Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2019

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2019 (Audited)	31.03.2018 (Unaudited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations (net)	196.69	141.50	77.25	602.69
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	51.22	9.11	83.89	121.18
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	51.22	9.11	83.89	121.18
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	21.00	9.36	64.31	91.21
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
6	Equity Share Capital				
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)			403.11	311.91
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)				
9	Basic	2.10	0.94	6.43	9.12
10	Diluted	2.10	0.94	6.43	9.12

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and on the Company's website ([www.kratosenergy.in](http://www.kratosenergy.in)).

For KRATOS ENERGY & INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

Rajesh Pawar  
Sd/-  
Whole Time Director  
DIN: 00232533

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 30th May, 2019

**National Steel & Agro Industries Ltd.**

Registered Office: 621, Tulsi Chambers, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021 (MH)  
Tel: +91 22 22050991 / 22082627 | Fax: +91 22 2205084 | CIN: L7100MH1985PLC148379  
E Mail: [investor@nsai.co.in](mailto:investor@nsai.co.in) | Website: [www.nsaic.com](http://www.nsaic.com)

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2019

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	31.03.2019 (Audited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)
Total Income from operations (Net)	12.92	99.902	106.172	424.190
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	7.156	(24.957)	(32.713)	(22.376)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	7.156	(24.957)	(32.713)	(22.376)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1.478	(16.065)	(24.044)	(14.289)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1.400	(15.960)	(23.991)	(14.114)
Equity Share Capital	4.450	4.450	4.450	4.450
Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)			(79.880)	(55.889)
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)				
1. Basic	3.32	(36.10)	(54.03)	(32.11)
2. Diluted	3.32	(36.10)	(54.03)	(32.11)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2019 filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the stock exchange website, [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and on the Company website [www.nsaic.com](http://www.nsaic.com).

By the Order of the Board of Directors

Sd/-  
Sanjosh Shalikh  
Executive Chairman  
DIN: 00305486

Date: 30<sup>th</sup> May, 2019  
Place: Indore

**PAZEL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED**

Reg. Office: 223, 2nd Floor, Netaji Market, S.V. Road, Malad (West), Mumbai - 400 064  
Tel. No. 022-28544 9591 Email ID: [nirton1980@gmail.com](mailto:nirton1980@gmail.com)

Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Financial Year Ended 31st March, 2019

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31/03/2019 (Audited)	31/03/2018 (Unaudited)	31/03/2019 (Audited)	31/03/2018 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	55.97	125.70	230.47	419.52
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	37.97	9.04	77.16	58.02
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	37.97	9.04	77.16	58.02
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	35.41	(2.01)	74.60	49.55
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))				
6	Equity Share Capital	1761.00	1761.00	1761.00	1761.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)				27.32
8	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 1/- each)				
9	Basic	0.02	0.00	0.04	0.03
10	Diluted	0.02	0.00	0.04	0.03

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website [www.pazelinternational.com](http://www.pazelinternational.com).

For PAZEL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Sd/-  
Imteyaz Shaikh  
(Director)

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 30.05.2019

**Ventura Textiles Limited**

Regd Office : 121, Midas, Sahar Plaza, J.B.Nagar, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 059.  
CIN: L21091MH1970PLC014665 Website: [www.venturatextiles.com](http://www.venturatextiles.com)  
Tel: 022-2834 4453 Email: [mkt@venturatextiles.com](mailto:mkt@venturatextiles.com)

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2019

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2019 (Audited)	31.03.2018 (Unaudited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	22.46	228.85	192.01	236.35
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(300.84)	(8.75)	(507.18)	(145.17)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(300.84)	(8.75)	(507.18)	(145.17)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,945.32	1,945.32	1,945.32	1,945.32
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))				
6	Equity Share Capital				
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)				
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS)				
9	Basic and diluted EPS before Extraordinary items for the period, for the year to date and for the previous year	(1.65)	(0.04)	(2.61)	(0.75)
10	Basic and diluted EPS after Extraordinary items for the period, for the year to date and for the previous year	(1.65)	(0.04)	(2.61)	(0.75)

NOTES:  
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results Filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website, [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website, [www.venturatextiles.com](http://www.venturatextiles.com).  
2) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 20th May 2019.  
3) Figures of the previous periods have been re-grouped and/or re-cast, wherever considered necessary to conform to the groupings of the current period.

By the Order of the Board of Directors

P.M. Rao  
DIN No. 0019793  
Chairman & Managing Director

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 30th May, 2019

**डिजिटल** Lottery  
Lucky Date Thursday 31/05/19  
Evening 5.00 P.M.  
Draw Date 30/05/19  
Draw No. 08

1st PRIZE Rs. 10000/-	97-0591
2nd PRIZE Rs. 9000/- (10 Prizes)	2029
3rd PRIZE Rs. 503/- (10 Prizes)	6260
4th PRIZE Rs. 250/- (10 Prizes)	6537

5th PRIZE Rs. 120/- (COMMON TO ALL SERIES):

5th PRIZE No.	1132	1993	2747	4009	5394	6661	7940	8920
	1257	2033	2864	4019	5448	6741	8047	9041
	1119	2133	2978	4208	5548	6773	7940	8918
	1316	2126	2979	4384	5550	6844	8141	9090
	1316	2126	2979	4384	5550	6844	8141	9090
	0272	0672	1270	2256	3102	4661	5647	6720
	0272	0672	1270	2256	3102	4661	5647	6720
	0347	0747	1345	2331	3248	4722	5708	6791
	0347	0747	1345	2331	3248	4722	5708	6791
	0460	0736	1621	2428	3252	5126	5919	7694
	0460	0736	1621	2428	3252	5126	5919	7694
	0464	0793	1638	2503	3225	4943	5713	6604
	0464	0793	1638	2503	3225	4943	5713	6604
	0541	0905	1668	2559	3279	5255	6104	7622
	0541	0905	1668	2559	3279	5255	6104	7622
	0574	0923	1729	2585	3288	5204	7776	8916
	0574	0923	1729	2585	3288	5204	7776	8916
	0594	1038	1877	2711	3377	5345	6507	7797
	0594	1038	1877	2711	3377	5345	6507	7797
	0624	1113	1972	2835	3462	5541	7934	8983
	0624	1113	1972	2835	3462	5541	7934	8983

Confirm result with official Gazett & Issued by: Boddoland Lotteries

**GOOD VALUE IRRIGATION LTD**

CIN No. L74999MH1997PLC074107  
Regd. Office : Industrial Building Building churkhaiga Mumbai - 400020

Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Year ended on 31.03.2019

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2019 (Audited)	31.03.2018 (Unaudited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-1.71	-3.69	-0.04	-13.99
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-1.71	-3.69	-0.04	-13.99
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
5	Equity Share Capital	1736.63	1736.63	1736.63	1736.63
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year				
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
8	Basic	0.01	-0.02	0.00	-0.08
9	Diluted	0.01	-0.02	0.00	-0.08

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2019 are available on the Stock Exchange website ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and on the Company's website.

For and on behalf of the Board

Sd/-  
Sandeep Purohit  
Managing Director  
DIN No-0246534

Date: 30.05.2019  
Place: Mumbai

**GSL SECURITIES LIMITED**

CIN : L65990MH1994PLC007417  
Regd. Office: 1/25 & 1/26, Tardoo Aircorndition Market, Society, Tardoo Road, Mumbai - 400 034  
Tel no: 022-23516166, Email id: [sobhagymarcantile9@gmail.com](mailto:sobhagymarcantile9@gmail.com)  
Website: [www.sobhagymarcantile.com](http://www.sobhagymarcantile.com)

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2019

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.19 (Audited)	31.12.18 (Unaudited)	31.03.18 (Audited)	31.03.19 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2	Other Income	-32.33	10.26	0.97	395.36
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-170.68	4.92	-1.95	242.02
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-44.29	4.92	-1.95	368.41
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	35.54	3.79	-4.78	369.06
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	60.77	21.66	-105.36	53.44
7	Equity share capital	325.00	325.00	325.00	325.00
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year)	279.20	218.43	225.76	279.20
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
10	(a) Basic	1.87	0.67	-3.24	1.64
11	(b) Diluted	1.87	0.67	-3.24	1.64

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Yearly Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Yearly Audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website: [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and on the company website: [www.gslsecurities.com](http://www.gslsecurities.com)

For GSL Securities Ltd.

Sd/-  
S.K. Bagrodia  
Managing Director  
DIN:00246163

Date: Mumbai  
30.05.2019

**SOBHAGYA MERCANTILE LIMITED**

CIN : L51900MH1983PLC031671  
Regd. Office: 1/25 & 1/26, Tardoo Aircorndition Market, Society, Tardoo Road, Mumbai - 400 034  
Tel no: 022-23516166, Email id: [sobhagymarcantile9@gmail.com](mailto:sobhagymarcantile9@gmail.com)  
Website: [www.sobhagymarcantile.com](http://www.sobhagymarcantile.com)

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2019

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.19 (Audited)	31.12.18 (Unaudited)	31.03.18 (Audited)	31.03.19 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2	Other Income	4.01	0.00	-1.00	4.02
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2.47	-1.93	-0.88	-4.36
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2.47	-1.93	-0.88	-4.36
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2.47	-1.93	-0.88	-4.36
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2.67	-2.62	-2.81	-6.11
7	Equity share capital	24.00	23.65	23.65	24.00
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation				